City of Houston, Texas
Summarized Construction/Bond Fund Status Report
For the period ended August 31, 2004
(amounts expressed in thousands)

Purpose

Available for
Appropriation

Equipment and Miscellaneous
Total Dangerous Building Funds
Total Equipment Acquisition Funds
Certificates of Obligation Lamar Terrace 2000A

$ 43

13,007
329

Total Equipment and Miscellaneous

13,379

Public Improvement
Total Fire Department
Total Housing
Total General Improvement
Total Public Health and Weifare
Total Public Library
Total Parks and Recreation
Total Police Department
Total Solid Waste
Total Storm Sewer
Total Street & Bridge

4,273
1,823
2,916
2,406
8,996
1,566
14,164
1,046
129,431
68,645

Total Public Improvement

235,267

Airport

Total Airport

435,547

Convention and Entertainment Facilities

Total Convention and Entertainment

58,588

Combined Utility System

Total Combined Utility System

422,448

Total Ali Purposes

$ 1,165,229
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